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Anlage
Carl-Diem-Str. 140, 72760 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Engels, Armin
T 0157 82299294 armin.engels71@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hartmann, Ulrich
T 0170-7937562 Hartmann_uli@gmx.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Florian Mekiska
m 015737239516; f.mekiska@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Homoth, Finn

(SG mit TA TSV Betzingen )

Samida, Marian
Fischer, Niels
Mekiska, Florian
Riehle, Patrick
Volkamp, Aaron
Hackenbeck, Christian
Gasch, Mario
Nguyen, Thai

Didio, Fabian

Engels, Nico

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Lam, Marc-Kevin
Diemand, Tilo
Kleinknecht, Andreas
Hartmann, Christian
Dawson, Ryann (GBR*)
Ginal, Florian

Ankele, Marc-Oliver
Roth, Steffen

Samida, Markus

E10Bebkov, Roman
E11Roth, Patrick

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10831714

10571596
10671262
19661755
10671247
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19657591
19662838
10671238
11098553
11097741

17950538
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18508488
17955834
18050509
17550537
18753980
16756310
16656247
19075618
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